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Post - Securtiy Guard

1 15108567001295 NIKHIL LAXMAN BORKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 154.50000

2 15111353006103 SANDEEP DINANATH SAKNURE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 153.00000

3 15108564002437 AJIT DNYANDEO CHIKHALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 145.50000

4 15108553000526 VIJAY DEVIDAS KULKARNI Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 144.50000

5 15108564002402 VAIBHAV BHAGAVAN KAPSE Other Backward Class (OBC) 144.50000

6 15111353005872 VARSHEKET SATAVARAO SHINDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 143.00000

7 15111353006118 SAGAR SUDHAKAR JAGTAP

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 143.00000

8 15108588003271 MANISH MAHADEV PARAB

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 142.50000

9 15100458002641 AMIT JAYSING PIMPLE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 142.50000

10 15102612000777 ARUNKUMAR GANESH THAKARE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 142.00000

11 15108554004754 ANIKET KALIDAS DHENGRE Schedule Cast (SC) 141.50000

12 15126347004940 DNYANESHWAR SHRIRAM CHAUDHARI Other Backward Class (OBC) 141.50000

13 15108567001473 SHUBHAM NARHARI DAHALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 141.00000

14 15107993000068 AKASH RAJESH LOKHANDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 140.50000

15 15108564002274 SUNIL DNYANU HAKKE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 139.50000

16 15111355007039 RANJITSINH UDAYSINH DESHMUKH

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 138.50000

17 15108604001998 VISHNU BABANRAO GARUDE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 137.50000

18 15126347005188 AASHISH SHAILENDRA DESHMUKH De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 136.50000

19 15140708007889 MILIND KESHAV VISHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 136.50000

20 15111353006490 IRANNA DATTATRAY HIRAPURE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 136.00000

21 15132541005246 GORAKSHNATH YUVRAJ BAGUL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 135.50000

22 15111353006245 PRASHANT SUBHASH KADAM Other Backward Class (OBC) 135.50000

23 15103730002808 AMIT CHANDRAKANT PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 135.00000

24 15111353006326 SURAJ ASHOK BHORE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 135.00000

25 15111353005868 SHIVRAJ ATMARAM RAJEGORE Open (Unreserved) 135.00000

26 15111353006113 SIDHESHWAR SHIVAJI BHURE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 134.50000

27 15108588002918 CHINMAY DILIP LAD Open (Unreserved) 134.50000

28 15108554004552 ANUP SHARADRAO RANGARI Schedule Cast (SC) 134.50000

29 15108553000686 SWAPNIL HARIBHAU BHAGWAT Other Backward Class (OBC) 134.00000

30 15108567001289 KIRAN DINKAR BHOSALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 134.00000

31 15108564002288 SUDHIR SARJERAO PATIL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 133.00000

32 15108564002451 AVINASH ASHOK CHAVAN

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 133.00000
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6 15111353005872 VARSHEKET SATAVARAO SHINDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 143.00000

7 15111353006118 SAGAR SUDHAKAR JAGTAP

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 143.00000

33 15111355006894 GOPAL MADHUKAR SURYAWANSHI

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 132.50000

34 15111353006018 SWAPNIL SANJAY SAPALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 132.50000

35 15108567001708 RAMESH RAMRAO KHARAT

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 131.50000

36 15108567001693 AARTI RAJU PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 131.50000

37 15140815004094 ANKUSH BHAGUJI ZORE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 131.00000

38 15111355007036 SUYOG SANTAJI KADAM

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 130.50000

39 15108564002185 SAGAR ISHWARA DESAI

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 130.00000

40 15108553000531 PREMDAS DEVIDAS DAKHORE Schedule Tribe (ST) 130.00000

41 15111355006803 DEVANAND SAMBHARAO TAKRAS Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 129.50000

42 15135342003737 SHAHABAJ RAFIK PATHAN Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 129.00000

43 15108564002363 NAYAN RAJU KOLI Special Backward Class (SBC) 128.00000

44 15108554004397 ASHWIN AMRUT SHENDRE Other Backward Class (OBC) 127.50000

45 15126347004849 HEMANT NANA HATKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 127.50000

46 15108564002430 VIGHNESH BALASAHEB MARYAPPAPATIL Open (Unreserved) 125.50000

47 15111355006718 VAIBHAV VASANT PENDHARE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 125.50000

48 15108604002072 SAHEBRAV SUBHASH PARVE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 125.00000

49 15111353006477 PRANOD LIMBARAJ PATOLE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 124.50000

50 15111355006685 OMKAR DILIP RUDRAVAR Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 124.00000

51 15108567001538 GANESH SADHU PANDHAWALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 123.00000

52 15108554004330 DHANANJAY TEJRAM SHENDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 122.00000

53 15108588003077 SAGAR AKARAM GADADE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 121.50000

54 15102612000767 MADHAO GYANBA SUL Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 121.50000

55 15111353006244 SAMEER DILIP PATIL Open (Unreserved) 121.00000

56 15100458002642 SANDESH SURESH BHOSALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 121.00000

57 15108564002290 YOGESH MANSING CHAVAN

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 120.50000

58 15108564002362 RAKESH SADASHIV ASABE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 120.50000

59 15116681003670 KULDEEP SUBHASH DAPAL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 120.50000

60 15108588003208 SHIVRAJ BALAJI BHONG

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 120.00000

61 15140708007588 MAHENDRA JANARDHAN JANKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 119.00000

62 15108564002366 AKASH GANESH PAWAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 119.00000

63 15108567001079 KIRAN SURESH PAWAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 118.00000

64 15100458002721 SANDEEP ASHOK GADHAVE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 118.00000

65 15108564002182 MANGESH SHIVAJI PATIL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 118.00000
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6 15111353005872 VARSHEKET SATAVARAO SHINDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 143.00000

7 15111353006118 SAGAR SUDHAKAR JAGTAP

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 143.00000

66 15102612000770 ATTAULLA MADAR SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 118.00000

67 15126347004853 SWAPNIL SATISH BHOITE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 117.50000

68 15100458002500 ROHAN UTTAM REDEKAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 117.50000

69 15111353006488 NIKHIL VIJAYKUMAR KALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 117.50000

70 15108567001952 SHANKAR MAROTI MANJARME Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 117.50000

71 15111353006324 PRACHI SHIVAJI GODSE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 117.00000

72 15108567001540 MACHHINDRANATH RAKHMAJI DEVKATE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 116.50000

73 15102612000775 GAJANAN TRIMBAK MATKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 116.50000

74 15107993000214 SHUBHAM RAMESHWAR BHAVEKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 116.50000

75 15111355006703 ROHIT JANARDHAN DHOBALE Schedule Cast (SC) 116.00000

76 15108564002449 SUBHASH RAJARAM CHAUGALE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 116.00000

77 15108567001546 GAJANAN BALAJIRAO JADHAV

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 116.00000

78 15108588003081 RAHUL MAHADEV BHOIR Other Backward Class (OBC) 115.00000

79 15108588003270 JITENDRA SITARAM SANKPAL Open (Unreserved) 114.00000

80 15111353006005 SHATRUGHN DATTU KHAMGAL Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 114.00000

81 15116681003572 HANMANT RAMESHRAO BELKAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 113.50000

82 15111355006807 DATTATRAY SUNIL SURYAVANSHI Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 113.50000

83 15108554004178 SAKSHI BAHADUR CHAMLATE Open (Unreserved) 113.00000

84 15111353006097 MAHENDRA MAHADU ATOLE Open (Unreserved) 112.50000

85 15111353006329 LOBHAJI DNYANDEV PAWAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 112.50000

86 15111355006795 SUNIL DNYANOBA BIRADAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 112.50000

87 15137368005545 SAGAR PARMESHWAR SURYAWANSHI Other Backward Class (OBC) 111.50000

88 15126347004912 BHUSHAN LAXMAN KULTHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 111.50000

89 15100458002757 NISHANT VITHOBA JADHAV Schedule Cast (SC) 111.00000

90 15111355007033 RAM NETAJI SHIRGIRE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 110.50000

91 15111353005866 SHANKAR SHESHRAO ALSE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 110.00000

92 15108553000472 NAYAN LAKSHMAN PADMAWAR Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 110.00000

93 15107993000069 ANKUSH KISHOR BHATKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 110.00000

94 15100171005583 RAHUL RAMESH GHORAD Other Backward Class (OBC) 110.00000

95 15137368005400 SAGAR BHAGWAN DHONGADE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 110.00000

96 15107993000174 KALPANA PANDURANG DAKHORE Schedule Tribe (ST) 110.00000

97 15126347004995 AFROJ SALIM SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 109.50000

98 15108554004621 PANKAJ PREMLAL NIMJE Open (Unreserved) 108.50000

99 15108564002450 KIRAN KALLAPA KOLE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 108.00000
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6 15111353005872 VARSHEKET SATAVARAO SHINDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 143.00000

7 15111353006118 SAGAR SUDHAKAR JAGTAP

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 143.00000

100 15111353006105 UMESH SADASHIV DIXIT Other Backward Class (OBC) 107.50000

101 15111353005871 VISHAL POPAT KHARSE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 107.50000

102 15108553000530 SAURABH DEVIDAS RAUT De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 107.50000

103 15135342003727 PRAVIN GAUTAM KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 107.00000

104 15111355006583 SWAPNIL BAJIRAO NAIKAWADI

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 107.00000

105 15111355006805 SACHIN DATTATRAYA BICHITKAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 106.50000

106 15100458002502 ASMITA VILAS PAWASKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 106.50000

107 15108567001680 NILESH NARHARI LINGAYAT Other Backward Class (OBC) 106.50000

108 15108567001944 PARASRAM DILIP GADHAVE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 106.00000

109 15108567001702 SANTOSH RANBA DESHMUKHE Schedule Tribe (ST) 106.00000

110 15140708007746 ROHIT SURESH GUNJAL Open (Unreserved) 105.00000

111 15100171005581 SACHIN DAGADU MORE Open (Unreserved) 104.00000

112 15126347004887 SACHIN BHAGUJI GANGODE Schedule Tribe (ST) 103.50000

113 15108567001786 KRUSHNA BABASAHEB DARANGE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 103.50000

114 15108564002420 SACHIN PRAKASH PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 103.00000

115 15126347005049 ANKIT JANARDAN GAWARE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 103.00000

116 15108588003357 RENUKA ANKUSH GORE Open (Unreserved) 103.00000

117 15108567001541 MAROTI LAXMAN KAKDE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 102.50000

118 15100458002650 LANDE BHIVRAJI RAMKISHAN Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 102.50000

119 15108564002359 GANESH BABANRAO INGOLE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 102.50000

120 15132541005249 SHIVAM VILASRAO SHINDE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 102.50000

121 15111353006392 BALKRISHNA SHANKAR SAPKAL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 102.00000

122 15108564002176 DEEPAK MAHADEV GORULE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 102.00000

123 15137368005413 AMIT SOMNATH BAGUL Schedule Tribe (ST) 102.00000

124 15108588003139 SAINATH RAJENDRAKUMAR BHUTE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 102.00000

125 15102612000769 ASHOK VITTHAL PINGALE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 101.50000

126 15137368005531 MAYUR DNYANESHWAR BADADE Schedule Tribe (ST) 101.50000

127 15111353006481 ANKUR ASHOKRAO SAKHARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 101.00000

128 15139978003930 SHUBHAM RAVINDRA BERDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 101.00000

129 15111355006720 DIPAK RAMDAS KAVHAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 100.50000

130 15108567001783 IMRANKHAN AARIFKHAN PATHAN Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 100.50000

131 15111353006398 AKSHAY SHANKAR SALUNKHE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 100.00000

132 15111355007135 AISHWARYA BHAGWAT MARALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 100.00000

133 15108588002909 KIRAN VISHWANATH BADAK

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 100.00000
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6 15111353005872 VARSHEKET SATAVARAO SHINDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 143.00000

7 15111353006118 SAGAR SUDHAKAR JAGTAP

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 143.00000

134 15137228007471 GOKUL DILIP JAGTAP Other Backward Class (OBC) 100.00000

135 15111353006479 SHIVAJI DASHARATH DHAYGUDE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 99.50000

136 15111355007047 ASHWIN ASHOKRAO BHALERAO Other Backward Class (OBC) 99.50000

137 15108567001229 NITESH MOHANRAO ZOKDAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 99.50000

138 15140708007583 SACHIN RAMAKANT SHINDE Open (Unreserved) 99.50000

139 15111355006808 SANDEEP IRABA KARNE Other Backward Class (OBC) 99.00000

140 15132541005331 SONAWANE AKSHAY NETAJI Other Backward Class (OBC) 98.50000

141 15102612000931 KRUSHNA LIMBAJI DOKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 98.50000

142 15126347004996 SHUBHAM ASHOK KHAIRNAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 98.50000

143 15140708007744 KRUSHNAT JAGANNATH JADHAV

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 98.50000

144 15108564002368 NIKHIL MARUTI MOHITE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 98.50000

145 15108564002365 PARSHURAM DINKAR JADHAV

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 97.50000

146 15111353005863 VIJAY ARJUN SHIRKE Open (Unreserved) 97.00000

147 15126347004926 AMOL SUDHAKAR JOSHI Open (Unreserved) 97.00000

148 15111355006584 PRATHAMESH HANMANT LENDAVE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 97.00000

149 15108564002183 SURAJ SUNIL JADHAV Schedule Cast (SC) 97.00000

150 15132541005248 ASHOK PUNDLIK KANDALKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 96.50000

151 15108564002268 SHUBHAM BALASO RANAGE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 96.50000

152 15107993000188 RAJU SUDAM RAUT Other Backward Class (OBC) 96.00000

153 15102612000776 GANGADHAR TUKARAM SHEJUL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 96.00000

154 15102612000997 SACHIN RAMESHWAR MUTKULE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 95.50000

155 15111353006335 PARAJI BAPURAO DHULGANDE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 95.50000

156 15108588002931 DIPESH DILIP SHINDE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 95.50000

157 15108554004620 JAGDISH PARASRAM PUDKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 95.00000

158 15108554004502 ABHISH RAVINDRA BORKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 95.00000

159 15111353005877 SUBHASH CHANDRAKANT CHAVAN Open (Unreserved) 94.50000

160 15111355006935 BALU SAKHARAM BHALERAO Open (Unreserved) 94.50000

161 15111355006953 SANTOSH KISAN KASHID Other Backward Class (OBC) 94.00000

162 15108588003137 VAIBHAV PARSHURAM SAWANT

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 94.00000

163 15111353006110 YOGESH HANUMANT KAKADE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 93.50000

164 15111353006334 ROHIT KRUSHNA GUND Other Backward Class (OBC) 93.50000

165 15108588003134 RAJESH SHIVAJI BODAKE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 93.00000

166 15137228007479 NIKITA GORAKHNATH RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 93.00000

167 15111355006591 SACHIN VYANKAT MORE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 92.50000
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6 15111353005872 VARSHEKET SATAVARAO SHINDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 143.00000

7 15111353006118 SAGAR SUDHAKAR JAGTAP

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 143.00000

168 15137368005434 ANITA NAVASU BHANGARE Schedule Tribe (ST) 92.50000

169 15111355006798 ROHAN BALAWANT NALAWADE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 92.50000

170 15108567001292 SHIVANAND PRABHAKAR KADAM

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 92.00000

171 15111355007176 BAJIRAO PARMESHWAR BABHALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 91.50000

172 15140170007319 RAHUL GAJANAN JADHAV Other Backward Class (OBC) 91.50000

173 15108567001183 SUDARSHAN RAOSAHEB BHUMARE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 91.50000

174 15100171005585 HARSHAD GURUNATH GHODE Other Backward Class (OBC) 91.50000

175 15139978003927 RAHUL NAMDEV KIRVE Schedule Tribe (ST) 91.50000

176 15108564002189 SUSHANT BALASAHEB PAWAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 91.50000

177 15111353006112 SHRIRAM SUNIL BAJRANG Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 91.00000

178 15127855007399 NAGESH DUNDA PADAWALE Schedule Tribe (ST) 91.00000

179 15140708007582 PRASAD ANANTA PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 91.00000

180 15108567001545 NASARODDIN SHAFIYODDIN SHEKH Open (Unreserved) 90.50000

181 15108604002066 SUGRIV BANSI LOMTE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 90.50000

182 15126347005054 KEVALSING TARASING PATIL Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 90.50000

183 15140708007587 YASH SHIVAJI JADHAV Open (Unreserved) 90.50000

184 15111353006325 NITIN SOPAN GAIKWAD Open (Unreserved) 90.00000

185 15140708007679 RESHMA NANDU DEOKAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 90.00000

186 15108588003276 KAILAS ONKAR SABALE Schedule Tribe (ST) 90.00000

187 15108564002364 VINAYAK SUBHASH PAWAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 90.00000

188 15108588003272 MAHESH RAJENDRA CHAVAN Schedule Tribe (ST) 90.00000

189 15108567001293 AKASH SANJAY JADHAV

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 90.00000

190 15111355007172 PARAJI MUKTAJI TAMBE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 89.50000

191 15108567001889 GHANSHYAMJI VIJAY DHARKAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 89.00000

192 15108588003141 NAMDEV VITTHAL BHANGARE Schedule Tribe (ST) 89.00000

193 15111353006111 SITARAM NAGANATH PAWAR Open (Unreserved) 88.50000

194 15115927003505 UMESH TARZAN YADAV Open (Unreserved) 88.50000

195 15111353006331 TUKARAM GANESHRAO MORE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 88.50000

196 15100171005643 MAHENDRA DARASINGH BILLARE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 88.00000

197 15140708007666 PRATIK  DESAI

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 88.00000

198 15108553000306 PRASHANT DHANRAJ CHARE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 88.00000

199 15108567001407 DNYANESHWAR THORAJI DHAGE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 87.50000

200 15108588002926 TATOBA TUKARAM METKARI Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 87.50000

201 15107993000071 PRATIKSHA MANIRAM RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 87.50000

202 15103730002807 VIKRAM VITTHAL KHANDEKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 87.50000

203 15108564002184 AJAY VIJAY SAWANT Open (Unreserved) 87.00000

204 15137368005404 SATISH KARBHARI BHAMARE Open (Unreserved) 86.50000

205 15108567001291 AAKASH RAJENDRAKUMAR TIWARI Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 86.00000
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6 15111353005872 VARSHEKET SATAVARAO SHINDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 143.00000

7 15111353006118 SAGAR SUDHAKAR JAGTAP

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 143.00000

206 15108567001779 AMIT HANMAMTRAO KAKADE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 86.00000

207 15108588003275 PRIYANKA ASHOK KARANDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 86.00000

208 15111353006119 VIKRAM KANIFNATH NANAVARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 86.00000

209 15108564002356 MAHESH MAHADEV PATIL Open (Unreserved) 86.00000

210 15108567001226 SWAPNIL PADMAKAR DEVADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 85.50000

211 15108567001298 BHALCHANDRA SHARAD CHAVAN Open (Unreserved) 85.50000

212 15102612000774 R AMKISHAN SUDAMRAO GARUD

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 85.00000

213 15108554004500 VAIBHAV NARAYAN SAWKAR Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 85.00000

214 15135342003735 RAHUL CHANDOBA GAJBHARE Schedule Cast (SC) 85.00000

215 15108588003030 GANESH PRAKASH KASURDE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 84.50000

216 15127855007398 RAHUL POPAT LALAGE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 84.50000

217 15137228007536 RAHUL RAMESH GAIKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 84.50000

218 15111353006327 NAVANATH DATTATRAYA KOTHULE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 84.50000

219 15111353005882 PRUTHVIRAJ UMESH KASHID Other Backward Class (OBC) 84.50000

220 15111353006332 BARGUJE SANTOSH SAKHARAM Open (Unreserved) 84.00000

221 15108588002914 VIVEK DASHARATH GORULE Open (Unreserved) 84.00000

222 15107993000066 GANGA SHRIKRUSHNA CHONDKAR Schedule Tribe (ST) 84.00000

223 15137368005403 SANDESH NANDLAL DEORE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 83.50000

224 15100458002655 NILESH SAHEBRAO KAMBLE Open (Unreserved) 83.00000

225 15108567001231 RAMESHWAR BABASAHEB MAHADIK

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 83.00000

226 15108567001784 GANESH PADAJI VEER Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 82.00000

227 15108567001551 ASHVINI SUBHASH MAMILWAD Schedule Tribe (ST) 82.00000

228 15140170007356 PRATHAMESH VIJAY KADAM Schedule Cast (SC) 81.50000

229 15108564002436 SAGAR SAYYAPPA OLEKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 81.50000

230 15108588003136 PARAG RAJARAM SONAWANE Schedule Cast (SC) 81.00000

231 15111353005886 RAJASHRI PRAKASH SUROSHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 81.00000

232 15111353006151 MADHUKAR BALIRAM MURKUT Other Backward Class (OBC) 80.50000

233 15108567001078 GANESH MOHAN YEWALE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 80.50000

234 15100171005582 GEETESH VIRENDRA SHIVTARKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 80.50000

235 15108554004617 GHUTAKE SUDHIR SOPAN Schedule Cast (SC) 80.00000

236 15103596007219 KARJEKAR SUNIL KESHAV Open (Unreserved) 80.00000

237 15111353006462 MEGHARAJ SADU SAHARE Schedule Tribe (ST) 80.00000

238 15108588002925 VIJAY SAHEBRAO SALVE Schedule Cast (SC) 80.00000

239 15108553000651 DHIRAJ CHANDRAKANT GADADHE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 80.00000

240 15100171005578 ROHIT RAVINDRA KACHI Open (Unreserved) 79.50000

241 15108554004179 HARSHAL ARUN DEOLIKAR Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 79.00000

242 15111353005875 ATUL ARJUN DIVATE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 78.50000

243 15139978003928 SHARAD HAMBIRRAO DESHMUKH

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 78.00000
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244 15111353006231 AJITKUMAR ASHOKRAO SHINDE Open (Unreserved) 78.00000

245 15102612000768 DEVIDAS ASARAM SANAP Open (Unreserved) 77.50000

246 15108588002928 SHAHAJI NARAYAN BHOSALE Open (Unreserved) 77.50000

247 15111355007187 ASHWINI KISAN KASHID Other Backward Class (OBC) 77.50000

248 15140708007748 SAGAR SANTOSH UTTEKAR Open (Unreserved) 77.50000

249 15111355006580 AMOL PRABHAKAR PANJARE Open (Unreserved) 77.50000

250 15137368005547 MANISHA VIJAY PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 77.00000

251 15111355007040 RUTIK RAJENDRA KARVANDE Schedule Tribe (ST) 77.00000

252 15111353006330 SOHAM KIRAN BURGUTE Open (Unreserved) 77.00000

253 15108588002935 SANDEEP KISHORE NAGPURE Open (Unreserved) 76.50000

254 15108588002936 PRAVIN BALASAHEB TALOLE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 76.50000

255 15139978003847 AMOL JANARDHAN SHINDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 76.00000

256 15111353006323 IRFAN IKRAM PATHAN Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 76.00000

257 15135342003732 PRATHAMESH JAGANNATH JADHAV Schedule Tribe (ST) 76.00000

258 15111355007167 SANDIP CHANDRAKANT MAGAR Open (Unreserved) 75.50000

259 15108588002908 JIWAN BARIKRAO WAGHMARE Open (Unreserved) 75.00000

260 15140815003990 SAGAR RAMESH GHOTEKAR Open (Unreserved) 75.00000

261 15111353006117 JAMEER EKBAL SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 75.00000

262 15108588002911 RAVINDRA BHAU ZAWARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 75.00000

263 15108564002369 AISHWARYA RAMDAS BOKE Schedule Tribe (ST) 75.00000

264 15108567001203 SAURAV SANJAY TAYDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 75.00000

265 15108567001689 RAMDAS DNYANADEO KACHARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 74.50000

266 15108553000527 PRACHI SUBHASH RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 74.00000

267 15111355007155 DHULA DHARMA MISAL Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 73.50000

268 15108564002281 DHEERAJ SUDHIR GAIKWAD Open (Unreserved) 73.50000

269 15137228007467 AKSHAY DAYANAND MEHER Special Backward Class (SBC) 73.50000

270 15108554004435 AKSHAY NANDKISHOR BOBADE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 73.50000

271 15108604001997 RAMDAS BABURAO PUNJARWAD Schedule Tribe (ST) 73.50000

272 15108567001200 AMOL SAHEBRAO BHOSLE Open (Unreserved) 73.00000

273 15111353006409 GANESH PANDURANG PARBHANE Open (Unreserved) 72.50000

274 15108567001777 PRAVIN ARJUN LIMKAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 72.50000

275 15111353005867 GAJANAN KESHAVRAO INGLE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 72.50000

276 15108554004540 DIPAK PRABHAKAR SHIRASAT Schedule Cast (SC) 72.00000

277 15100458002651 PANDURANG NIVRUTTI BHOR Other Backward Class (OBC) 71.50000

278 15126347005050 NILESH GOKUL PAWAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 71.50000

279 15108567001787 NARAYAN JAYWANTA MATKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 71.50000

280 15100458002504 PAWAN SHIVAJI YAMGAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 71.50000

281 15116681003569 KARAN RAMCHANDRA TABIB Other Backward Class (OBC) 71.50000
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282 15103596007225 OMKAR KASHINATH PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 71.00000

283 15111353006116 DEEPAK SUBHASH JADHAV

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 71.00000

284 15126347005051 ASHWINI DILIP CHAURE Schedule Tribe (ST) 70.50000

285 15102612000933 KISAN BABANRAO SONAVANE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 70.50000

286 15111353006372 SHARAD SHIVAJI JAGTAP Open (Unreserved) 70.00000

287 15100458002498 RUPESH RAMESH PALANDE Open (Unreserved) 70.00000

288 15139978003881 PRADIP PRABHAKAR PARAKHE Open (Unreserved) 70.00000

289 15100458002645 TANMAY MARUTI SAWANT

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 70.00000

290 15116681003567 SNEHA SUDHAKAR DHOBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 69.50000

291 15126347005058 NANDKUMAR YASHWANT GHOLAP

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 69.50000

292 15108554004616 AKSHAY ASHOK BOLKHALKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 69.50000

293 15108567001536 BALIRAM YUVRAJ GITTE Open (Unreserved) 69.50000

294 15108604002044 PRASHANT BHAURAO KAYANDE Open (Unreserved) 69.00000

295 15111355006799 VIJAY MANOHAR SONSALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 69.00000

296 15137228007470 GANESH NAMADEO KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 68.50000

297 15100171005680 ANKUSH SAKHARAM KHATAL Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 68.50000

298 15115927003418 YOGESH DNYANU BURUNGALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 68.50000

299 15100458002637 JAGDISH SAMPAT KADAM Open (Unreserved) 68.00000

300 15107993000064 AKASH RAJARAM UNDAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 68.00000

301 15108564002353 RAJKUMAR GANPATI KHOT Open (Unreserved) 67.50000

302 15108588002913 PRATIK BABURAO PIMPLE Open (Unreserved) 67.50000

303 15140170007366 SAURABH MAHENDRA KADAM Schedule Cast (SC) 67.50000

304 15103596007223 JAY MOHAN FULAWARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 67.50000

305 15108567001081 DATTATRYA UDDHAO PARULKAR Open (Unreserved) 67.00000

306 15108604002002 AJIT IBRAHIM TADAVI Schedule Tribe (ST) 67.00000

307 15108564002283 SWAPNIL NETAJI PATIL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 67.00000

308 15126347005052 GANESH UJWAL WALKE Open (Unreserved) 67.00000

309 15111353006102 KIRAN SAMBHAJI SHEDAGE Open (Unreserved) 66.00000

310 15100458002503 AMOL DADASO CHAVAN Open (Unreserved) 66.00000

311 15108553000528 ASHVINI MADAN CHAVHAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 66.00000

312 15135342003790 VISHNU RAVINDRA KHADAPKAR Open (Unreserved) 65.50000

313 15108567001544 MAYAWATI PREMDAS CHAVAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 65.50000

314 15115927003446 GANESH SONBHAU GUNJAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 65.00000

315 15115927003417 SAURABH SUDHIR SATAM Open (Unreserved) 65.00000

316 15116681003565 AJIT VISHWAS KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 65.00000

317 15100458002644 NIKHIL DATTARAM DALVI Open (Unreserved) 64.50000

318 15126347004935 KISHOR SAVALIRAM AHIRE Open (Unreserved) 64.00000

319 15100479005765 PRAVIN NARAYAN MALIK Open (Unreserved) 63.50000

320 15111353006101 ROHIT ASHOK CHAVAN

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 63.50000
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321 15107993000062 ABHISHEK PANDHARI NAVGHARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 63.50000

322 15111353006108 SHINDE NETAJI RAVSAHEB Open (Unreserved) 63.00000

323 15108554004393 AMIT GULAB PATIL Open (Unreserved) 63.00000

324 15111355006797 SHARAD SADASHIV SURYAWANSHI Open (Unreserved) 62.50000

325 15115927003504 SANTOSH MAHADEV MULGAONKAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 62.50000

326 15111355006804 SUMEET RAJENDRA DANGE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 62.50000

327 15108567001072 SANDEEP SHRIRANG PAWAR Schedule Tribe (ST) 62.50000

328 15108564002367 AISHWARYA SHRIKANT CHAVAN Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 62.50000

329 15108588003269 ADITYA VIKRAM SUPANE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 62.50000

330 15108567001650 TUKARAM TRIMBAK MUNDHE Open (Unreserved) 61.50000

331 15111353006428 SANTOSH BHIVA RINJAD Schedule Tribe (ST) 61.00000

332 15111355006796 SANTOSH KAILASH GAULKAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 60.50000

333 15140170007351 MAHENDRA RAMKRISHNA GURAV Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 60.00000

334 15100171005681 SANDEEP UTTAM MOHITE De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 60.00000

335 15100171005641 AMOL SITARAM YESALE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 60.00000

336 15111355007043 PARMESHWAR GURUNATHPPA ZUNJE Open (Unreserved) 60.00000

337 15108567001533 ONKAR KASHINATH HINGMIRE Other Backward Class (OBC) 60.00000

338 15137228007473 YOGITA SURYAKANT TUPE Other Backward Class (OBC) 60.00000

339 15108564002355 MHALU AVANAPPA BANNE Open (Unreserved) 59.50000

340 15140815003989 AMOL NANASAHEB DESHMUKH

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 59.00000

341 15111355006801 RAJU VALIBA SHILKANDE Schedule Tribe (ST) 59.00000

342 15111355007035 ROHIT SANJIVAN KASHID Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 59.00000

343 15103596007227 AKSHAY JAGAN DALVI

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 59.00000

344 15127855007400 MANGESH GURUNATH SAPALE Open (Unreserved) 59.00000

345 15140708007589 DIGAMBAR SHIVAJI MUNGALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 58.50000

346 15100458002755 GUPTA RAVINDRA RAJNARAIN Open (Unreserved) 58.00000

347 15107993000072 KAILAS PRAKASH HIWARALE Schedule Cast (SC) 58.00000

348 15107993000063 SACHIN NILESH KOHAD Special Backward Class (SBC) 58.00000

349 15108567001542 MASRAT MUNIRODDIN SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 57.50000

350 15137368005460 RAVINDRA VANYA PAWARA Schedule Tribe (ST) 57.50000

351 15111355007038 NILESH SHANKAR EKHANDE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 57.50000

352 15108588002920 SUBODH MAHADEV KADAM Open (Unreserved) 57.00000

353 15111355006636 LAXMAN BABASAHEB CHITALKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 57.00000

354 15140708007584 ROHAN KRUSHNAT VAGARE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 57.00000

355 15108588002933 CHETAN RAJENDRA MESTRY Special Backward Class (SBC) 56.50000

356 15108567001537 UMESH SANJAY MULE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 56.50000

357 15108553000308 PRATIK KISHORRAO RAUT Other Backward Class (OBC) 56.00000
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358 15108604002077 ROHIT RAMESH DESHAMUKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 55.50000

359 15100458002638 BHAVANA NAGENDRA GAIKWAD Schedule Cast (SC) 55.50000

360 15111355006794 RUSHIKESH VITTHAL KUMBHAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 55.50000

361 15111353006107 NILESH SHANKER BOMBLE Open (Unreserved) 55.00000

362 15132541005244 SANDEEP NAMDEO PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 55.00000

363 15108567001793 SANGITA ANTESHWAR TOTEWAD Schedule Tribe (ST) 55.00000

364 15115927003414 SARVESH GANESH PARTE Open (Unreserved) 55.00000

365 15102612000773 TUSHAR RAJENDRA PATIL Open (Unreserved) 55.00000

366 15115927003412 ANISH GANESH PARTE Open (Unreserved) 55.00000

367 15140815003987 SHUBHAM SUNIL PATIL Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 54.50000

368 15108588003273 SANDEEP ARVIND MAHAKAL Open (Unreserved) 54.00000

369 15100479005766 PRASHANT SUBHASH GHADGE Open (Unreserved) 54.00000

370 15108588003277 OMKAR DILIP BANE Open (Unreserved) 54.00000

371 15111355006586 AMJAD ISAK JEWALE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 54.00000

372 15140815003991 GOPAL VIKAS PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 53.50000

373 15108554004642 JITESH SATYANARAYAN JOSHI Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 52.50000

374 15103596007228 MANGESH JAGANNATH PATIL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 52.50000

375 15115927003421 SUNIL EKNATH BHARATI Schedule Tribe (ST) 52.50000

376 15115927003411 SUNIL BABAN BODEKAR Open (Unreserved) 52.50000

377 15100458002636 MAHESH HARISHCHANDRA KADAM

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 52.50000

378 15111353006099 MAHESH TANAJI LAMANE Open (Unreserved) 52.50000

379 15111353005957 VIDHYADHAR POPAT BHOSALE Open (Unreserved) 52.00000

380 15108604001999 MAHADEV CHANDRAKANT UDAGIRE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 52.00000

381 15140708007741 BHARAT HIRAMAN MARATHE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 52.00000

382 15108588003132 KAMLESH SURESH BHOSLE Open (Unreserved) 52.00000

383 15126347005142 RAHUL NANDKISHOR PARDESHI Other Backward Class (OBC) 52.00000

384 15103596007220 VISHWARAJ UMESH JOSHI Open (Unreserved) 51.50000

385 15108588003151 PRATHAMESH KISHOR MALUSARE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 51.00000

386 15137228007472 RANI NARSING PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 50.50000

387 15137368005401 DNYANESHWAR NIMBA AHIRRAO Other Backward Class (OBC) 50.50000

388 15108554004395 SAMIR KHETRAM MENDHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 50.50000

389 15100171005587 YOGESH HARISHCHANDRA JANGAM Other Backward Class (OBC) 50.00000

390 15140170007318 SANDESH RAJAN CHOPDEKAR Special Backward Class (SBC) 50.00000

391 15135342003734 VIKRAM TANHAJI KANASKAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 50.00000

392 15111353005942 GORAKSHA BHAU NAGARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 49.50000

393 15137368005407 KIRAN GIRDHARILAL KANKHAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 49.50000

394 15108554004250 TEMBHARE TOLIRAM RUDA Other Backward Class (OBC) 48.50000

395 15108567001075 VISHAL VITTHALRAO GOVINDWAR Open (Unreserved) 48.00000

396 15126347004852 BARKU UTTAM ALLOR Open (Unreserved) 47.50000

397 15103730002806 AMOL RAMESH SANAP Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 47.50000
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398 15111353005874 DATTATRAY BHIMRAO KIRDAT

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 47.50000

399 15100171005677 PRADEEP PUNDALIK RAWOOL Open (Unreserved) 47.50000

400 15126347004941 YOGESH RAMDAS SONAWANE Open (Unreserved) 47.50000

401 15135342003726 REKHA RAMDAS DEVALEKAR Schedule Cast (SC) 47.50000

402 15140708007747 KIRAN RAVINDRA PATIL Open (Unreserved) 47.50000

403 15108588002924 ROHIT ARUN JADHAV Schedule Cast (SC) 47.50000

404 15137228007474 AMAR BABASAHEB ANDHALE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 47.50000

405 15140170007321 SACHIN SHRIPAT JADHAV Open (Unreserved) 47.00000

406 15100171005586 SURESH SHANTARAM ANGRE Other Backward Class (OBC) 46.50000

407 15135342003733 UMESH HARESHWAR DHANUR Open (Unreserved) 46.50000

408 15100171005676 PRASHANT RAMDAS UTTEKAR Open (Unreserved) 46.50000

409 15107993000070 ANAND GANESH BUNDELE Other Backward Class (OBC) 46.50000

410 15126347004850 SUNIL SHEMTYA VASAVE Schedule Tribe (ST) 46.00000

411 15137228007477 RUTIK VASANT SHINDE Schedule Cast (SC) 46.00000

412 15108554004619 GANESH MOTIRAM INGLE Schedule Cast (SC) 45.50000

413 15111355006635 SADDAM HAMEED SHAIKH Other Backward Class (OBC) 45.50000

414 15137368005398 DIPAK TATYABHAU PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 45.00000

415 15107993000065 RAJDEEP BHIMRAO TELGOTE Schedule Cast (SC) 45.00000

416 15115927003410 DEEPAK RAJARAM PATIL Open (Unreserved) 44.50000

417 15102612000772 PRATAP GULABRAO KAKADE Schedule Cast (SC) 44.00000

418 15100171005580 YOGESH CHHAGAN PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 44.00000

419 15126347004979 NAKA KOTYA VALVI Schedule Tribe (ST) 43.50000

420 15100458002639 SATEJ RAMU NAIK De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 43.50000

421 15137368005399 NANDKUMAR KHANDU GHUGE Open (Unreserved) 42.50000

422 15108564002358 ABHIJEET VASANT MATEKAR Open (Unreserved) 42.50000

423 15108567001290 MAHESH SHIVAJI MANE Open (Unreserved) 42.50000

424 15108554004180 HARSH BHAKCHAND GANVIR Schedule Cast (SC) 42.50000

425 15108554004182 GAUTAM SHANKAR DHARGAVE Schedule Cast (SC) 42.00000

426 15111353005878 JAYAVANT SHANKAR BHADARAGE Open (Unreserved) 42.00000

427 15111353005977 VINAYAK SHANKAR PATIL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 42.00000

428 15108588002932 TUSHAR NAMDEO SHELKE Open (Unreserved) 42.00000

429 15111355007041 SAURABH SURYAKANT CHOUDHARI Open (Unreserved) 42.00000

430 15108553000534 JEEVAN SHANKAR RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 41.50000

431 15140815003995 HARSHAL HANMANT KADAM Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 41.50000

432 15111355006577 GANESH VYANKAT CHAVAN Open (Unreserved) 40.50000

433 15108588002922 SANDHYA BAJIRAO SONAWANE Schedule Cast (SC) 40.50000

434 15115927003416 BHUSHAN BHAGWAN POKHARKAR Open (Unreserved) 40.50000

435 15140708007745 RAKESH VITTHAL MORE Open (Unreserved) 40.00000

436 15116681003570 SAGAR SHANKAR NANDGAVKAR Open (Unreserved) 40.00000

437 15132541005247 MAYUR SURESH JADHAV Open (Unreserved) 40.00000

438 15137368005405 RAKESH UTTAM BHOYE Schedule Tribe (ST) 40.00000
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439 15108554004392 VINIT VITTHALRAO PATANGE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 40.00000

440 15108588002917 KUNAL SANDIP DATE Open (Unreserved) 39.50000

441 15140815004019 SHANKAR VITTHAL PAWAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 39.00000

442 15108588002915 RAMAKANT DILIP SONAWANE Open (Unreserved) 39.00000

443 15127855007401 SHRUTI SACHIN MORE Open (Unreserved) 39.00000

444 15108567001296 ONKAR BABURAO MASKE Open (Unreserved) 38.50000

445 15108553000533 KANCHAN SANTOSH PAWAR De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 38.00000

446 15108588002921 YOGESH TUKARAM KAMBALE Schedule Cast (SC) 37.50000

447 15140708007749 ABHINAY GAJANAN SHINDE Open (Unreserved) 37.50000

448 15108588002930 ROHIT YUVRAJ MORE Schedule Cast (SC) 37.50000

449 15108553000309 AMAR JANARDHAN KHANDARE Schedule Cast (SC) 37.50000

450 15108588002910 RUPESH GANESH WAJE Open (Unreserved) 37.50000

451 15126347004848 MAYUR RAGHUNATH CHAUDHARI Schedule Tribe (ST) 37.50000

452 15100458002648 NIKEETA GOKUL PATIL Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 37.50000

453 15100458002653 SHANKAR DEVRAO TODE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 36.00000

454 15111353006098 HARSH JAYESH WAGHELA Schedule Cast (SC) 36.00000

455 15111355006574 SHIVAM MAHENDRA CHAUBAL Open (Unreserved) 35.50000

456 15135342003728 SHIVAM BHAGINATH BHOSLE Open (Unreserved) 35.50000

457 15108564002177 GANESH YASHWANT KORE Open (Unreserved) 35.00000

458 15100458002640 AKASH CHANDRAKANT KHOT Open (Unreserved) 35.00000

459 15108567001294 KAILASH MAROTI RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 35.00000

460 15140708007585 GAJANAN VIKAS RATHOD Open (Unreserved) 35.00000

461 15115927003419 SAGAR KHANDU SHEWALE Open (Unreserved) 34.50000

462 15108604002001 DINESH SALUBA NIKALJE Schedule Cast (SC) 33.50000

463 15108588003135 GANESH SANTOSH SHEJWAL Schedule Cast (SC) 33.50000

464 15108588002912 BHUSHAN BHARAT MHAMUNKAR Open (Unreserved) 33.00000

465 15100479005767 RAHUL BAHIRU ADHAL Schedule Tribe (ST) 33.00000

466 15111353005870 SHAHRUKH RAJU SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 33.00000

467 15135342003725 SOHAM RAVIKANT RANE Open (Unreserved) 33.00000

468 15100171005678 BHARAT GURUNATH BHOIR Other Backward Class (OBC) 31.00000

469 15108564002175 UMESH ARJUN PATIL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 31.00000

470 15111355006572 SURENDRA BAPURAO PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 30.50000

471 15116681003566 SUNIL BHAU MISAL Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 30.00000

472 15111355006585 DNYANESHWAR MARUTI JADHAV

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 30.00000

473 15108567001074 TEJAS KAILAS ZALTE Schedule Cast (SC) 30.00000

474 15111355006800 ASHOK MARUTIRAO JAGTAP Open (Unreserved) 29.00000
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6 15111353005872 VARSHEKET SATAVARAO SHINDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 143.00000

7 15111353006118 SAGAR SUDHAKAR JAGTAP

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 143.00000

475 15108567001780 BHAGWAT DYNOBA GAIKAWAD

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 28.50000

476 15111353006109 JYOTIRAM VINAYAK SALUNKHE Open (Unreserved) 28.00000

477 15100458002501 DEEPAK SURESH CHAUDHARI Other Backward Class (OBC) 28.00000

478 15108588002916 SHANTI BABU VARAG Open (Unreserved) 27.50000

479 15108567001080 RAHUL KASHINATH JIRWANKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 27.50000

480 15111353005865 BALBHIM ANIL KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 27.00000

481 15139978003844 SANKET RAJESH PATIL Open (Unreserved) 25.50000

482 15135342003729 SHUBHAM RAJESH YADAV Open (Unreserved) 25.50000

483 15100458002691 SAGAR UTTAM PIMPALE Open (Unreserved) 25.00000

484 15140815003997 MAYURESH SANTOSH MAHAGAONKAR Open (Unreserved) 25.00000

485 15111353006115 PRADIP SANDIP SHINDE Open (Unreserved) 25.00000

486 15108588002927 SUKADEO UKHA KHARE Schedule Cast (SC) 24.50000

487 15108554004323 VIJAY BALU PATKAR Open (Unreserved) 24.00000

488 15111353005881 GANESH PRAKASH KADAM Open (Unreserved) 23.00000

489 15126347004851 RAHUL GYANDEO SONAWANE Schedule Tribe (ST) 22.50000

490 15100458002635 ANJALI BALU GAIKWAD Schedule Cast (SC) 22.50000

491 15140708007743 SUSHANT KRUSHNADEV SALUNKHE Open (Unreserved) 22.50000

492 15108567001297 MANOHAR BALIRAM RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 22.50000

493 15108553000312 RUPALI SHIVDAS INGOLE Open (Unreserved) 21.50000

494 15132541005243 JANARDAN VAMAN GAIKWAD Schedule Cast (SC) 20.50000

495 15111355006793 RAJU ARJUN KARPE Schedule Cast (SC) 20.00000

496 15100458002643 SHUBHAM SUBHASH SHIVGAN Open (Unreserved) 20.00000

497 15103596007222 OMKAR SANDIP NAGARKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 19.00000

498 15111355006582 ONKAR NANU RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 19.00000

499 15111353006320 SUBODH VIJAY WATKAR Open (Unreserved) 18.50000

500 15137368005406 ROHIT SHARAD BHALERAO Open (Unreserved) 17.50000

501 15140815003992 OMKAR NARESH SHIVTARKAR Open (Unreserved) 17.50000

502 15100458002519 SHAIKH AIARAF SHAIKH SHAFIK PATEL Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 17.50000

503 15108567001543 SUBHAN RESHIM SALGAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 17.00000

504 15108564002178 VIGHNESH SHANKAR SHENDE Open (Unreserved) 16.50000

505 15111355006707 RAHUL BHARATCHANDRA BHURALE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 15.00000

506 15111355006891 GANESH SUBHASH KUMBHAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 15.00000

507 15126347004854 TUKARAM GAJENDRA AVHAD Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 12.50000

508 15111353005873 ABHISHEK NANU RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 12.50000

509 15108554004618 SHIVAM MADHUKAR KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 12.00000

510 15140708007586 SAGAR SHANTARAM UNDE Schedule Tribe (ST) 10.50000
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Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 143.00000

511 15108588003014 SUSHANT JAGANNATH PATIL Open (Unreserved) 10.00000

512 15100171005584 KAILASH RAM GORE Open (Unreserved) 5.00000

513 15108553000311

MOHAMMAD SAAD  SHAIKH YUNUS 

BAGBAN Open (Unreserved) 1.00000

514 15108553000532 ABDUL AZEEM ABDUL AASIF ABDUL Open (Unreserved) -8.50000


